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VISCI {Q Mail documents to:  VisaHQ.co.uk Ltd.

24 Tufton Street
London SW1P 3RB

Tel: 4420 4577 3307

Liberia Tourist visa Application

! Please enter your contact information

Name:
Email:
Tel: Mobile:

The latest date you need your passport returned in time for your travel:

The Embassy of Liberia are only accepting submissions on Tuesday and Thursday so there may be delays with the processing time. Please plan
accordingly.

| Liberia tourist visa checklist

Filled out and signed Liberia tourist visa application form. The form is enclosed.
Original Passport. Passport must have at least 6 months remaining validity and have at least 1 visa page.
2 Photographs. Standard passport photographs 35mm x 45mm on a white background.

Payment. Credit Card Authorization form, Postal Order payable to VisaHQ.co.uk.

OO0 0O

Return mailer. Prepaid self-addressed return label or payment for Royal Mail.

D Proof of Status. Original ILR card or other proof of resident status in the UK, this should be valid for more than 6 months after your
return from Liberia.

I:l Itinerary. Copy of round trip tickets or confirmed itinerary.
|:| Yellow Fever Vaccination. Original International Certificate of Vaccination for Yellow Fever and Cholera.

|:| Personal Letter. A personal letter from the applicant addressed to the Embassy of Liberia, explaining the purpose of the trip, dates
of travel, cities to be visited, and place of accommodation. The letter must original and bear a signature of the applicant.

I:l Bank Statements. Original bank statements from the past 3 months and a copy of these statements (no online statements
accepted). The most recent statement should show evidence of sufficient funds for travel.

VisaHQ.co.uk Ltd., 24 Tufton Street, London SW1P 3RB T: 4420 4577 3307 E: info@visahq.co.uk
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If you wish to prepay return shipping, please add the shipping fee to the total and provide return address:

Royal Mail Special Delivery by 1 pm (Next Day)
£11

- from

|:| Same day Central London courier delivery - from £15

Royal Mail Special Delivery by 9 am (Next Day)
£25

I:l Royal Mail Special Delivery Saturday Guarantee
before 1pm (Next Day) - from £25

|:| Same Day Outside Central London - from £30
|:| UK Next Day courier delivery - from £35

Royal Mail Special Delivery Saturday Guarantee
before 9am (Next Day) - from £35

|:| VHQ same day Central London - from £40
|:| Airport Service MEET&GREET - from £75
|:| Airport Delivery HEATHROW - from £80
|:| Airport Delivery GATWICK - from £90

[_] Prepaid self addressed mailer - £0

|:| Local pick up in London - £0

Requirements for Minor:

- from

Name:
Company:

Address:

City:

Postal code:

If a child under 16years is traveling with one parent, a Letter of Consent is needed from the other parent/legal guardian

signed and addressed to the Embassy of Liberia and notarized before presenting Visa application

VisaHQ.co.uk Ltd., 24 Tufton Street, London SW1P 3RB T: 4420 4577 3307 E: info@visahq.co.uk
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Visalle:

Type of visa
Single Entry
Single Entry

Multiple Entry
Multiple Entry
Multiple Entry

Multiple Entry

Mail documents to:

Tel:

VisaHQ.co.uk Ltd.
24 Tufton Street
London SW1P 3RB

4420 4577 3307

Liberia Tourist visa Application

Validity Processing time Embassy fee Service fee VAT

up to 90 days
up to 90 days
up to 180 days
up to 180 days
up to 365 days

up to 365 days

7 business days
Next business day
7 business days
Next business day
7 business days

Next business day

£55.00

£70.00

£90.00

£135.00

£150.00

£210.00

This order is subject to Terms of Service, posted on VisaHQ website.
All fees and requirements may change without notice.

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

VisaHQ.co.uk Ltd., 24 Tufton Street, London SW1P 3RB T: 4420 4577 3307 E: info@visahq.co.uk

Total
£199.00
£214.00
£234.00
£279.00
£294.00

£354.00
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Credit card authorization form

By signing this form i accept VisaHQ.co.uk Terms of Service and authorize to charge my credit card for the amount
of £

Name on the Credit Card:

Credit card number:

Exp. date: / CVC:
Credit Card Billing Address:

Signature:

Comments:

Thank you!
We accept all major credit cards.

I TR — .
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EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA

23 Fitzroy Square. W1T 6EW
LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: 02073919238
Email: info@embassyofliberia.org.uk
Fax: +44(0) 2073 882 899

2 PHOTOS
(Visa Application fee is non-refundable)

FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTS:

| Full name: | Single Entry Reg- £60.00
Single Entry Exp. - £80.00

‘ Date of birth: | Place of birth | Mult Entry 6m Reg.-£120
Multi Exp. 6m.- £160.00

\ Nationality : | Sex: | Multi Entry Reg. 1Yr. £240
Multi Exp. 1YR.-£320.00

| Present address: | SCHENGEN COUNTRIES:
Single Entry Reg. - £75.00

‘ Name & Tel. of Contact In Liberia: | Single Entry Exp. - £100.00
Multi Entry Reg. 6m - £150

| Occupation: | Marital Status: | Multi Entry 6M Exp. - £200.00
Multi Entry Reg. 1Yr - £300

| Employer: | Tel. No. | Multi Exp. 1 yr. - £400.00
ECOWAS: GRATIS

[ E-mail: | Mobile No. | OTHERS NATIONALS:

Single Entry Reg. ---£45.00
Single Entry Exp. -- £60.00
Multi Ent Reg. 6m -£80.00.
Multi Entry Exp. 6m - £125
Multi Entry Reg. 1Yr - £140

‘ Passport No. | Expiry Date: |

| Issuing Authority: |

| Date of Trave: | Mode of Travel: | Multi Entry Exp. - £200
[Purpose: Duration of Stay: | OTHER REQUIREMENTS:
A. 2 Passport-sized
| hereby declare that the information given is true and correct to the best of my photographs
knowledge. B. Proof of inoculation
| Date: [ signature: | against yellow
fever/yellow book
For Official Use Only C. Two completed visa
application forms.
| Type of Visa: | Visa Number: | D. Passport; valid for not

less than 6mths of the

expiry date of the visa.

E. Letter stating purpose

of trip and name of

employer or host

‘ ‘ F. Proof of financial
Consular Officer status while in Liberia

‘ Fee Collected: | Date: ‘

The Applicant, (not) having complied with immigrations, is hereby (not) granted
this visa to enter the Republic of Liberia.
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