

Tel: 4420 4577 3307



Liberia Tourist visa Application

	Please enter your contact information
Name:	
Email:	
Tel:	Mobile:
The lat	test date you need your passport returned in time for your travel:
The Emba according	ssy of Liberia are only accepting submissions on Tuesday and Thursday so there may be delays with the processing time. Please plan ly.
	Liberia tourist visa checklist
	Filled out and signed Liberia tourist visa application form. The form is enclosed.
	Original Passport. Passport must have at least 6 months remaining validity and have at least 1 visa page.
	2 Photographs. Standard passport photographs 35mm x 45mm on a white background.
	Payment. Credit Card Authorization form, Postal Order payable to VisaHQ.co.uk.
	Return mailer. Prepaid self-addressed return label or payment for Royal Mail.
retur	Proof of Status. Original ILR card or other proof of resident status in the UK, this should be valid for more than 6 months after your n from Liberia.
	Itinerary. Copy of round trip tickets or confirmed itinerary.
	Yellow Fever Vaccination. Original International Certificate of Vaccination for Yellow Fever and Cholera.
of tra	Personal Letter. A personal letter from the applicant addressed to the Embassy of Liberia, explaining the purpose of the trip, dates avel, cities to be visited, and place of accommodation. The letter must original and bear a signature of the applicant.

Bank Statements. Original bank statements from the past 3 months and a copy of these statements (no online statements accepted). The most recent statement should show evidence of sufficient funds for travel.



Tel: 4420 4577 3307



If you wish to prepay return shipping, please add the shipping fee to the total and provide return address:

Royal Mail Special Delivery by 1 pm (Next Day) - from $f_{\pm 11}$	Name:
Same day Central London courier delivery - from £15	Company:
Royal Mail Special Delivery by 9 am (Next Day) - from ${}_{\pm 25}$	Address:
Royal Mail Special Delivery Saturday Guarantee before 1pm (Next Day) - from £25	City:
Same Day Outside Central London - from £30	Postal code:
UK Next Day courier delivery - from £35	
Royal Mail Special Delivery Saturday Guarantee before 9am (Next Day) - from £35	
VHQ same day Central London - from £40	
Airport Service MEET&GREET - from £75	
Airport Delivery HEATHROW - from £80	
Airport Delivery GATWICK - from £90	
Prepaid self addressed mailer - £0	
Local pick up in London - £0	

Requirements for Minor:

If a child under 16years is traveling with one parent, a Letter of Consent is needed from the other parent/legal guardian signed and addressed to the Embassy of Liberia and notarized before presenting Visa application



Tel: 4420 4577 3307



Liberia Tourist visa Application

Type of visa	Validity	Processing time	Embassy fee	Service fee	VAT	Total
Single Entry	up to 90 days	7 business days	£55.00	£120.00	£24.00	£199.00
Single Entry	up to 90 days	Next business day	£70.00	£120.00	£24.00	£214.00
Multiple Entry	up to 180 days	7 business days	£90.00	£120.00	£24.00	£234.00
Multiple Entry	up to 180 days	Next business day	£135.00	£120.00	£24.00	£279.00
Multiple Entry	up to 365 days	7 business days	£150.00	£120.00	£24.00	£294.00
Multiple Entry	up to 365 days	Next business day	£210.00	£120.00	£24.00	£354.00

This order is subject to Terms of Service, posted on VisaHQ website. All fees and requirements may change without notice.



Tel: 4420 4577 3307



Credit card authorization form

By signing this form i accept VisaHQ.co.uk Terms of Service and authorize to charge my credit card for the amount of £

Name on the Credit Card:		
Credit card number:		
Exp. date:	1	CVC:
Credit Card Billing Address:		
Signature:		

Comments:

Thank you! We accept all major credit cards.





EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA 23 Fitzroy Square. W1T 6EW LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM Tel: 02073919238 Email: <u>info@embassyofliberia.org.uk</u> Fax: +44(0) 2073 882 899

(Visa Application fee is non-refundable)

Full name:	
Date of birth:	Place of birth
Nationality :	Sex:
Duesent edduese.	
Present address:	
Name & Tel. of Contact In	Liberia:
Occupation:	Marital Status:
Employer:	Tel. No.
E-mail:	Mobile No.
Passport No.	Expiry Date:
Issuing Authority:	
Date of Travel:	Mode of Travel:
Purpose:	Duration of Stay:
I hereby declare that the i	nformation given is true and correct to the best of m

Signature:

Date:

For Official Use Only

Type of Visa:	Visa Number:
Fee Collected:	Date:

The Applicant, (not) having complied with immigrations, is hereby (not) granted this visa to enter the Republic of Liberia.

2 PHOTOS

FINANCIAL REQUIREMENT	S
Single Entry Reg- £60.00	

Single Entry Exp. - £80.00 Mult Entry 6m Reg.-£120 Multi Exp. 6m.- £160.00 Multi Entry Reg. 1Yr. £240 Multi Exp. 1YR. - £320.00

SCHENGEN COUNTRIES:

Single Entry Reg. - £75.00 Single Entry Exp. - £100.00 Multi Entry Reg. 6m - £150 Multi Entry 6M Exp. - £200.00 Multi Entry Reg. 1Yr - £300 Multi Exp. 1 yr. - £400.00

ECOWAS: GRATIS OTHERS NATIONALS:

Single Entry Reg. ---£45.00 Single Entry Exp. -- £60.00 Multi Ent Reg. 6m -£80.00. Multi Entry Exp. 6m - £125 Multi Entry Reg. 1Yr - £140 Multi Entry Exp. - £200

OTHER REQUIREMENTS:

A. 2 Passport-sized photographs
B. Proof of inoculation against yellow fever/yellow book
C. Two completed visa application forms.
D. Passport; valid for not less than 6mths of the expiry date of the visa.
E. Letter stating purpose of trip and name of employer or host
F. Proof of financial status while in Liberia

Consular Officer